MATCH 315 —— F-CLASS METRIC PRONE 2400 - DAY 2 AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 349, 350, and 351

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 9

Winner

1st Open

1st Senior

1st Military Veteran

1st Collegiate

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Service

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Sub Junior

1st Woman

1st Junior

536

536

551

536

HITTLE, TOM
VIRGILINA, VA - USA

HITTLE, TOM

VIRGILINA, VA - USA

BOCK, ROBERT T

BREWSTER, NY - USA
HITTLE, TOM
VIRGILINA, VA - USA

EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners

1st

551 - BOCK, ROBERT T

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 1195 - 91
2. MA 1191 - 88
3. MA 1191 - 85
4. MA 1190 - 88
5. MA 1189 - 81
6. MA 1185 - 76
7. EX 1178 - 63
8. MA 1163 - 49
9. MA 1155 - 44

08/06/2023 3:00 PM

536
551
563
528
531
553
507
565
501

HITTLE, TOM

BOCK, ROBERT T

BIGGS, DANNY J

ADAMS, KEITH

MURPHY, JAMES W
HITTLE, JAMES
BARTHOLOME, WILLIAM L
MEDIGE, DAVID M
HAMPSON, BARBARA C

An NRA Award

MA 1195 - 91
Special Award Winners
MA 1195 - 91 NRAAward
MA 1191 - 88 NRA Award
MA 1195 - 91 NRAAward
Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award
1 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award
0 were Eligible.
Class Winners
MA 1191 - 88 NRA Award
CIV, VET
S, CIV
S, CIV, VET
S, CIV, VET
S, CIvV
Clv
S, CIV, VET
Clv
S, CIV, VET, W

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.

. 2 Entries are required.



